
Show #913936: NCRCHA APRIL SHOW HS1 (4/13/2023-4/15/2023)

46. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular Go: C - Shown: 6  (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 735 Blues Smart Lil Chic Luke Jones 219.50 William Higginbottom$1443.75 0.00

2 205 Yety Ryan Gallentine 217.50 Daniel Tesar$866.25 0.00

3 736 Nunya Beeswax Luke Jones 216.50 Dick And Lori Wyman$577.50 0.00

4 796 Money In The Hood Lance Scheffel 212.50 Emily Saffert0.00

5 789 RD Play It Again Sam Zachary S Hedberg 207.00 David A Albrecht0.00

6 765 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 206.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

47. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular Go: C - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 715 Tuff Reyzin Kenneth J Schueller 215.00 Kenneth J Schueller$563.50 13.00

2 712 Blt Pistol Annie Rey Chris Bense 209.00 Chris Bense$422.63 11.00

3 733 Nics Black Gold Charlie Jesse 208.50 Charlie And Kelly Jesse$281.75 9.00

4 798 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 203.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt$140.88 7.00

5 732 Gator Reyd Charlie Jesse 200.50 Charlie And Kelly Jesse5.00

6 762 Shine On Time Stephanie Douglas 196.00 3.00

7 755 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 180.00 Catherine Goveronski1.00

8 714 Give Em Hal Kenneth J Schueller 140.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

9 739 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 133.50 Keri Plude0.00

48. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: C - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 789 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht 214.50 David A Albrecht$546.88 0.00

2 750 Blind Sided Ann Lisa C Reiter 205.50 Lisa C Reiter$328.13 0.00

3 753 EAF LIL Red Corvett Rachel Noles 196.00 Stephanie Douglas$218.75 0.00

4 900 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 195.50 Jennifer Gillet0.00

5 764 Flat Out Style Lisa Kisner 130.50 Lisa Kinser0.00

49. NRCHA YSP: Youth Spectacular Go: C - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 717 Unbelevabley Shiney Laney E Fjelstad 212.50 Kenneth J Schueller$435.00 0.00

2T 763 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 206.50 Lance Scheffel$145.00 0.00

2T 716 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 206.50 Addison Fjelstad$145.00 0.00

4 796 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 206.00 Emily Saffert0.00

50. NRCHA YBXS: Youth Boxing Spectacular Go: C - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 757 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 205.00 Katie Naylor$556.25 0.00



Show #913936: NCRCHA APRIL SHOW HS1 (4/13/2023-4/15/2023)

46. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown: 6  (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 735 Blues Smart Lil Chic Luke Jones 74.50 William Higginbottom$206.25 0.00

2 205 Yety Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Daniel Tesar$123.75 0.00

3 736 Nunya Beeswax Luke Jones 71.50 Dick And Lori Wyman$82.50 0.00

4 796 Money In The Hood Lance Scheffel 70.00 Emily Saffert0.00

5 765 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 69.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

6 789 RD Play It Again Sam Zachary S Hedberg 61.00 David A Albrecht0.00

47. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 715 Tuff Reyzin Kenneth J Schueller 73.50 Kenneth J Schueller$100.63 0.00

2 712 Blt Pistol Annie Rey Chris Bense 69.50 Chris Bense$60.38 0.00

3 714 Give Em Hal Kenneth J Schueller 68.50 Kenneth J Schueller$40.25 0.00

4T 733 Nics Black Gold Charlie Jesse 67.50 Charlie And Kelly Jesse0.00

4T 798 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 67.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

6 762 Shine On Time Stephanie Douglas 67.00 0.00

7 732 Gator Reyd Charlie Jesse 64.50 Charlie And Kelly Jesse0.00

8 755 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 60.00 Catherine Goveronski0.00

48. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 789 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht 70.50 David A Albrecht$62.50 0.00

1T 900 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 70.50 Jennifer Gillet$62.50 0.00

3 750 Blind Sided Ann Lisa C Reiter 69.00 Lisa C Reiter$31.25 0.00

4 753 EAF LIL Red Corvett Rachel Noles 65.50 Stephanie Douglas0.00

49. NRCHA YSP: Youth Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 716 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 72.50 Addison Fjelstad0.00

1T 717 Unbelevabley Shiney Laney E Fjelstad 72.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

3 796 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 71.50 Emily Saffert0.00

4 763 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 70.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

50. NRCHA YBXS: Youth Boxing Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 757 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 68.00 Katie Naylor0.00



Show #913936: NCRCHA APRIL SHOW HS1 (4/13/2023-4/15/2023)

46. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular Go: 2 (FENCE) - Shown: 6  (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 736 Nunya Beeswax Luke Jones 74.00 Dick And Lori Wyman$165.00 0.00

1T 789 RD Play It Again Sam Zachary S Hedberg 74.00 David A Albrecht$165.00 0.00

3 735 Blues Smart Lil Chic Luke Jones 73.50 William Higginbottom$82.50 0.00

4 796 Money In The Hood Lance Scheffel 73.00 Emily Saffert0.00

5 205 Yety Ryan Gallentine 72.50 Daniel Tesar0.00

6 765 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 67.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

47. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular Go: 2 (FENCE) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 715 Tuff Reyzin Kenneth J Schueller 71.00 Kenneth J Schueller$100.63 0.00

2 733 Nics Black Gold Charlie Jesse 69.50 Charlie And Kelly Jesse$60.38 0.00

3 712 Blt Pistol Annie Rey Chris Bense 69.00 Chris Bense$40.25 0.00

4 798 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 65.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

5 732 Gator Reyd Charlie Jesse 65.00 Charlie And Kelly Jesse0.00

6 739 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 63.00 Keri Plude0.00

7T 762 Shine On Time Stephanie Douglas 60.00 0.00

7T 755 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 60.00 Catherine Goveronski0.00

48. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: 2 (Box) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 789 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht 72.00 David A Albrecht$78.13 0.00

2 750 Blind Sided Ann Lisa C Reiter 71.50 Lisa C Reiter$46.88 0.00

3 900 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 65.00 Jennifer Gillet$31.25 0.00

4 753 EAF LIL Red Corvett Rachel Noles 63.50 Stephanie Douglas0.00

5 764 Flat Out Style Lisa Kisner 63.00 Lisa Kinser0.00

49. NRCHA YSP: Youth Spectacular Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 717 Unbelevabley Shiney Laney E Fjelstad 71.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

2 763 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 67.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

3 796 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 66.50 Emily Saffert0.00

4 716 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 62.00 Addison Fjelstad0.00

50. NRCHA YBXS: Youth Boxing Spectacular Go: 2 (Box) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 757 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 71.00 Katie Naylor0.00



Show #913936: NCRCHA APRIL SHOW HS1 (4/13/2023-4/15/2023)

46. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 6  (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 205 Yety Ryan Gallentine 73.00 Daniel Tesar$206.25 0.00

2 789 RD Play It Again Sam Zachary S Hedberg 72.00 David A Albrecht$123.75 0.00

3 735 Blues Smart Lil Chic Luke Jones 71.50 William Higginbottom$82.50 0.00

4 736 Nunya Beeswax Luke Jones 71.00 Dick And Lori Wyman0.00

5 796 Money In The Hood Lance Scheffel 69.50 Emily Saffert0.00

6 765 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 69.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

47. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 714 Give Em Hal Kenneth J Schueller 72.00 Kenneth J Schueller$100.63 0.00

2 733 Nics Black Gold Charlie Jesse 71.50 Charlie And Kelly Jesse$60.38 0.00

3 732 Gator Reyd Charlie Jesse 71.00 Charlie And Kelly Jesse$40.25 0.00

4T 739 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 70.50 Keri Plude0.00

4T 712 Blt Pistol Annie Rey Chris Bense 70.50 Chris Bense0.00

4T 715 Tuff Reyzin Kenneth J Schueller 70.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

7 798 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 70.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

8 762 Shine On Time Stephanie Douglas 69.00 0.00

9 755 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 60.00 Catherine Goveronski0.00

48. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 789 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht 72.00 David A Albrecht$78.13 0.00

2 764 Flat Out Style Lisa Kisner 67.50 Lisa Kinser$46.88 0.00

3 753 EAF LIL Red Corvett Rachel Noles 67.00 Stephanie Douglas$31.25 0.00

4 750 Blind Sided Ann Lisa C Reiter 65.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

5 900 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 60.00 Jennifer Gillet0.00

49. NRCHA YSP: Youth Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 716 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 72.00 Addison Fjelstad0.00

2 763 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 69.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

3 717 Unbelevabley Shiney Laney E Fjelstad 69.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

4 796 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 68.00 Emily Saffert0.00

50. NRCHA YBXS: Youth Boxing Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 757 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 66.00 Katie Naylor0.00



Show #913936: NCRCHA APRIL SHOW HS1 (4/13/2023-4/15/2023)

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 796 Money In The Hood Lance Scheffel 143.00 Emily Saffert$457.00 0.00

2 789 RD Play It Again Sam Zachary S Hedberg 135.00 David A Albrecht0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 596 JMP Smart Lil Badger Sarah Henk 135.50 Matthew Essick$99.00 0.00

2 708 Ms Rumour Boonsmal Maria Bendixen 132.50 Maria Bendixen$66.00 0.00

3 702 Heaven Can Wait Aaron Goldade 70.00 Michelle Peterson0.00

102. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 786 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Riley David Willumsen 143.00 Brian Haas$457.00 0.00

2 765 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 137.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

103. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 781 HQ CD Smokin Lights Damien John Mikkelson 65.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb$55.00 0.00

104. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 773 Ba Skeetsshininglady Maria Bendixen 130.50 Kara Larson$98.75 0.00

105. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 735 Blues Smart Lil Chic Luke Jones 148.00 William Higginbottom$165.00 0.00

2 736 Nunya Beeswax Luke Jones 145.50 Dick And Lori Wyman$99.00 0.00

3 710 Docs Stylin One Time Billy Yoder 139.50 Brian And Hailey Ferron$66.00 0.00

4 597 Stylish Rebel Boy Samantha Gallentine 132.50 Amber Haglin0.00

5 780 Sioux Cee Dual Damien John Mikkelson 73.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb0.00

6 599 Hail Of A Time Ryan Gallentine 68.00 Susan M Nash0.00

106. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 735 Blues Smart Lil Chic Luke Jones 148.00 William Higginbottom2.00

2 736 Nunya Beeswax Luke Jones 145.50 Dick And Lori Wyman1.00

3 765 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 137.00 Jason T Saffert0.50

4 787 Smart Metel Cat Riley David Willumsen 135.50 Glenn Oelke0.00

5T 737 Uncle Karl Luke Jones 135.00 0.00

5T 789 RD Play It Again Sam Zachary S Hedberg 135.00 David A Albrecht0.00

7 751 LCR Ambers Last Call Lance Scheffel 132.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

8 798 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 120.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

9 780 Sioux Cee Dual Damien John Mikkelson 73.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb0.00

10 781 HQ CD Smokin Lights Damien John Mikkelson 65.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb0.00

107. NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 726 Light N Merada Ryan Gallentine 147.00 Karen Radermacher$63.00 0.00

2 766 Sonitalena Blue Lance Scheffel 141.50 Dawn Back$52.50 0.00

3 754 Shining Over Dun It Robbey Nash 140.00 Kristin Esche$42.00 0.00

4 782 Joys Merada Shine RM Kelly A McGuire 138.50 Kelly A McGuire$31.50 0.00

5T 730 RFTL Gunnin Pepto Ryan Gallentine 137.50$10.50 0.00



Show #913936: NCRCHA APRIL SHOW HS1 (4/13/2023-4/15/2023)

5T 778 Sailing With Smarts Storm Skalsky 137.50 Christy Steed$10.50 0.00

7 783 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 136.00 John Houston0.00

8 600 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 134.00 Jill Nash0.00

9 785 Vintage Diamonds Christy Steed 133.00 Joyce Borchardt0.00

10 800 Very Smart De Light Dale Stapelfedt 74.00 Hailey Saffert0.00

11 756 Siouxperman Katie Naylor 70.00 Catherine Goveronski0.00

12 770 Collen Cats Spot Kelsey Mueller 69.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

108. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 707 HickoryHollyShine Maria Bendixen 134.50 Maria Bendixen$63.00 10.00

2 755 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 130.50 Catherine Goveronski$47.25 8.00

3T 771 Metallic Ricochet Justin Mueller 126.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$23.63 5.00

3T 742 SS Fifty Shades Kevin Vesey 126.00 Lonny B And/or Tammy L$23.63 5.00

5T 747 Texana Tot Abigail Ruff 60.00 Bobbie Jo Manikowski1.50

5T 746 Cowboy Doc Holiday Abigail Ruff 60.00 Nadine Privratsky1.50

109. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 733 Nics Black Gold Charlie Jesse 137.00 Charlie And Kelly Jesse$270.00 0.00

2 727 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 135.50 Justin Doll0.00

110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 733 Nics Black Gold Charlie Jesse 137.00 Charlie And Kelly Jesse$117.75 0.00

2 727 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 135.50 Justin Doll$78.50 0.00

3 739 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 63.00 Keri Plude0.00

111. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 733 Nics Black Gold Charlie Jesse 137.00 Charlie And Kelly Jesse$147.50 0.00

2 596 JMP Smart Lil Badger Conner Essick 65.00 Matthew Essick0.00

112. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 733 Nics Black Gold Charlie Jesse 137.00 Charlie And Kelly Jesse$55.00 0.00

113. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 715 Tuff Reyzin Kenneth J Schueller 144.50 Kenneth J Schueller$98.75 0.00

114. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 732 Gator Reyd Charlie Jesse 129.50 Charlie And Kelly Jesse$98.75 0.00

115. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 728 JMP A Snappy Dancer Justin Doll 140.00 Justin Doll$55.00 1.00

116. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 733 Nics Black Gold Charlie Jesse 137.00 Charlie And Kelly Jesse0.00

2 732 Gator Reyd Charlie Jesse 129.50 Charlie And Kelly Jesse0.00

117. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points



Show #913936: NCRCHA APRIL SHOW HS1 (4/13/2023-4/15/2023)

1 783 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 142.00 John Houston$156.50 0.00

2 750 Blind Sided Ann Lisa C Reiter 140.50 Lisa C Reiter$117.38 0.00

3 706 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 137.50 Anna Lotts$78.25 0.00

4T 729 JMP Smart Catalena Melissa Doll 136.00 Justin Doll$19.56 0.00

4T 722 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 136.00 Heather Bartley$19.56 0.00

6 782 Joys Merada Shine RM Kelly A McGuire 129.50 Kelly A McGuire0.00

7 753 EAF LIL Red Corvett Rachel Noles 129.00 Stephanie Douglas0.00

118. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 789 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht 142.50 David A Albrecht$195.50 0.00

2 783 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 142.00 John Houston$146.63 0.00

3 726 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 141.50 Karen Radermacher$97.75 0.00

4T 731 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 137.50 Jennifer Booge$24.44 0.00

4T 706 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 137.50 Anna Lotts$24.44 0.00

6T 729 JMP Smart Catalena Melissa Doll 136.00 Justin Doll0.00

6T 722 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 136.00 Heather Bartley0.00

8 900 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 135.50 Jennifer Gillet0.00

9 753 EAF LIL Red Corvett Rachel Noles 129.00 Stephanie Douglas0.00

119. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 748 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 141.50 Crow Bar Ranch/Sunup$297.00 0.00

2 785 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 139.50 Joyce Borchardt$237.60 0.00

3 767 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 139.00 Amber L Saffert$178.20 0.00

4 731 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 137.50 Jennifer Booge$118.80 0.00

5 799 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Shelby Stapelfeldt 136.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt$89.10 0.00

6T 718 Hellacious Hal Kelly Jesse 136.00 Charlie And Kelly Jesse$34.65 0.00

6T 722 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 136.00 Heather Bartley$34.65 0.00

8 759 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 132.50 Beth M Bant0.00

9 709 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson 131.50 Julie A Anderson0.00

10T 774 CD Lena On Me Carol Ulrich 129.50 Carol Ulrich0.00

10T 792 One Hal Of A Shooter Beth Fabbrini 129.50 Beth Fabbrini0.00

12 753 EAF LIL Red Corvett Rachel Noles 129.00 Stephanie Douglas0.00

13 776 Shorty On Cash Travis Goeks 128.50 Travis Goeks0.00

14 775 Starlit Pixie Laura Solin 128.00 Laura Solin0.00

15 721 Shes A Little Blue Nichelle Schloemer 123.00 Nichelle Schloemer0.00

16 754 Shining Over Dun It Robbey Nash 70.50 Kristin Esche0.00

17 719 Blu Merada Kelly Jesse 66.50 Charlie And Kelly Jesse0.00

18 764 Flat Out Style Lisa Kisner 63.00 Lisa Kinser0.00

120. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 783 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 142.00 John Houston$99.00 0.00

2 785 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 139.50 Joyce Borchardt$66.00 0.00

3 900 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 135.50 Jennifer Gillet0.00

121. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 789 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht 142.50 David A Albrecht0.50



Show #913936: NCRCHA APRIL SHOW HS1 (4/13/2023-4/15/2023)

2T 718 Hellacious Hal Kelly Jesse 136.00 Charlie And Kelly Jesse0.00

2T 722 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 136.00 Heather Bartley0.00

4 719 Blu Merada Kelly Jesse 66.50 Charlie And Kelly Jesse0.00

122. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 534 Smart Like A Wimp Jemma Berhow 140.50 Rodney Rivard$28.00 10.00

2 704 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 139.50 Ingrid L Bruce$21.00 8.00

3 757 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 135.00 Katie Naylor$14.00 6.00

4 769 Cruize Nite Mylee Mueller 127.00 Jason T Saffert$7.00 4.00

5 771 Metallic Ricochet Hadley Mueller 124.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller2.00

6 758 Peptos Lil Shorty Milo Naylor 63.50 Katie Naylor1.00

123. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 773 Ba Skeetsshininglady Kara Larson 138.50 Kara Larson$45.00 0.00

2 705 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 137.00 Ingrid L Bruce$30.00 0.00

3 752 IFyouwantitputaringonit Chloe Carnoy 126.00 Charlyn Carnoy0.00

124. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 752 IFyouwantitputaringonit Chloe Carnoy 126.00 Charlyn Carnoy0.00

125. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 705 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 137.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

126. NCRCHA SSTIR: Short Stirrup Go: 1 - Shown: 

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 754 Shining Over Dun It Jonalyn Haldersen 0.00 Kristin Esche0.00

0 725 Shine Bright Maggie Wyatt Sweet 0.00 Karen Radermacher0.00

0 793 Mighty Little Lena Annabelle Potts 0.00 Bonnie Olson0.00

127. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 717 Unbelevabley Shiney Laney E Fjelstad 143.50 Kenneth J Schueller$128.00 0.00

2 796 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 138.00 Emily Saffert$96.00 0.00

3 763 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 137.00 Lance Scheffel$64.00 0.00

4T 596 JMP Smart Lil Badger Conner Essick 134.50 Matthew Essick$16.00 0.00

4T 716 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 134.50 Addison Fjelstad$16.00 0.00

6 768 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 129.50 Amber L Saffert0.00

7 761 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 69.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

128. AQHAC 4160: Youth Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 796 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 138.00 Emily Saffert1.00

2 763 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 137.00 Lance Scheffel0.50

3 716 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 134.50 Addison Fjelstad0.00

4 768 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 129.50 Amber L Saffert0.00

5 761 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 69.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

129. NRCHA BDB: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 783 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 140.50 John Houston$176.00 0.00
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2 753 EAF LIL Red Corvett Rachel Noles 135.50 Stephanie Douglas$132.00 0.00

3 722 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 129.50 Heather Bartley$88.00 0.00

4 709 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson 128.00 Julie A Anderson$44.00 0.00

5 201 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 124.50 Cheryl L Frazer0.00

6 600 Chics Gunna Slide Robbey Nash 67.00 Jill Nash0.00

7 900 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 66.50 Jennifer Gillet0.00

8 800 Very Smart De Light Dale Stapelfedt 60.00 Hailey Saffert0.00

130. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 704 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 139.50 Ingrid L Bruce13.00

2 702 Heaven Can Wait Michelle Peterson 135.50 Michelle Peterson11.00

3 778 Sailing With Smarts Storm Skalsky 133.00 Christy Steed9.00

4 764 Flat Out Style Lisa Kisner 131.50 Lisa Kinser7.00

5 776 Shorty On Cash Travis Goeks 129.00 Travis Goeks5.00

6 720 Shes A Boon Doc Nichelle Schloemer 127.00 Nichelle Schloemer3.00

7 775 Starlit Pixie Laura Solin 126.00 Laura Solin1.00

8 766 Sonitalena Blue Dawn Back 125.50 Dawn Back1.00

9 759 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 122.50 Beth M Bant1.00

10 769 Cruize Nite Mylee Mueller 73.00 Jason T Saffert1.00

11 797 ROQH Major Delay Raquel Sosalla 67.00 Raquel Sosalla1.00

12 713 YOR Sweet Shake Kim Deiss-Nelson 66.50 Roger Johnson1.00

13 701 Dreamfield Galen Sydney Fox 63.50 Sydney Fox1.00

14 792 One Hal Of A Shooter Beth Fabbrini 60.00 Beth Fabbrini1.00

131. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 779 With A Cherry On Top Caden Borman 142.00 Cora Borman0.00

2 749 Kickoff Time Lane Spencer 137.00 Kari A Laufenberg0.00

3 969 Dolly Lana Houck 136.50 0.00

4 703 Swiss Pepto Stranton Oftedahl 135.00 Chance Oftedahl0.00
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100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2  (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 789 RD Play It Again Sam Zachary S Hedberg 144.50 David A Albrecht$457.00 0.00

2 796 Money In The Hood Lance Scheffel 143.50 Emily Saffert0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 702 Heaven Can Wait Aaron Goldade 135.50 Michelle Peterson$110.00 0.00

2 596 JMP Smart Lil Badger Sarah Henk 135.00 Matthew Essick0.00

102. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 765 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 146.00 Jason T Saffert$336.30 0.00

2 786 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Riley David Willumsen 131.50 Brian Haas$224.20 0.00

3 205 Yety Ryan Gallentine 72.50 Daniel Tesar0.00

105. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 710 Docs Stylin One Time Billy Yoder 141.50 Brian And Hailey Ferron$110.00 0.00

2 599 Hail Of A Time Ryan Gallentine 127.00 Susan M Nash0.00

106. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 765 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 146.00 Jason T Saffert0.50

2 789 RD Play It Again Sam Zachary S Hedberg 144.50 David A Albrecht0.00

3 751 LCR Ambers Last Call Lance Scheffel 133.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

107. NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 600 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 141.50 Jill Nash$89.25 0.00

2 754 Shining Over Dun It Robbey Nash 140.50 Kristin Esche$71.40 0.00

3 726 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 139.00 Karen Radermacher$53.55 0.00

4T 757 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 138.50 Katie Naylor$31.24 0.00

4T 782 Joys Merada Shine RM Kelly A McGuire 138.50 Kelly A McGuire$31.24 0.00

6T 770 Collen Cats Spot Kelsey Mueller 136.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$10.41 0.00

6T 756 Siouxperman Katie Naylor 136.50 Catherine Goveronski$10.41 0.00

8T 766 Sonitalena Blue Lance Scheffel 136.00 Dawn Back0.00

8T 783 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 136.00 John Houston0.00

10 705 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 135.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

11 704 Memorable Starlights Travis Bruce 134.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

12 702 Heaven Can Wait Aaron Goldade 132.00 Michelle Peterson0.00

13T 730 RFTL Gunnin Pepto Ryan Gallentine 130.50 0.00

13T 793 Mighty Little Lena Sarah Evans Mackay 130.50 Bonnie Olson0.00

15 759 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 127.00 Beth M Bant0.00

16 800 Very Smart De Light Dale Stapelfedt 68.00 Hailey Saffert0.00

17 778 Sailing With Smarts Storm Skalsky 65.00 Christy Steed0.00

108. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 597 Stylish Rebel Boy Samantha Gallentine 142.00 Amber Haglin$117.60 10.00

2 763 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 134.00 Lance Scheffel$92.40 8.00

3T 740 Que Lena Playgun Kami Guty 133.00 Kami Guty$60.90 5.00
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3T 707 HickoryHollyShine Maria Bendixen 133.00 Maria Bendixen$60.90 5.00

5 768 Cats Peppy Oak Lance Scheffel 132.00 Amber L Saffert$37.80 2.00

6T 723 Trents Bob Trent Parr 130.00$25.20 0.50

6T 796 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 130.00 Emily Saffert$25.20 0.50

8T 762 Shine On Time Stephanie Douglas 129.00 0.00

8T 599 Hail Of A Time Ryan Gallentine 129.00 Susan M Nash0.00

10 742 SS Fifty Shades Kevin Vesey 128.50 Lonny B And/or Tammy L0.00

11T 761 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 128.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

11T 764 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 128.00 Lisa Kinser0.00

11T 729 JMP Smart Catalena Ryan Gallentine 128.00 Justin Doll0.00

14T 745 Pocos Little Hombre Abigail Ruff 60.00 Karen Landru0.00

14T 747 Texana Tot Abigail Ruff 60.00 Bobbie Jo Manikowski0.00

14T 746 Cowboy Doc Holiday Abigail Ruff 60.00 Nadine Privratsky0.00

14T 716 Mini Mes Mercedes Austin Gilley 60.00 Addison Fjelstad0.00

14T 717 Unbelevabley Shiney Austin Gilley 60.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

109. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 733 Nics Black Gold Charlie Jesse 138.00 Charlie And Kelly Jesse$270.00 0.00

2 727 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 135.00 Justin Doll0.00

110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 733 Nics Black Gold Charlie Jesse 138.00 Charlie And Kelly Jesse$147.50 0.00

2 727 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 135.00 Justin Doll0.00

111. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 733 Nics Black Gold Charlie Jesse 138.00 Charlie And Kelly Jesse$147.50 0.00

2 596 JMP Smart Lil Badger Conner Essick 136.00 Matthew Essick0.00

112. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 733 Nics Black Gold Charlie Jesse 138.00 Charlie And Kelly Jesse$55.00 0.00

114. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 732 Gator Reyd Charlie Jesse 135.00 Charlie And Kelly Jesse$98.75 0.00

115. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 762 Shine On Time Stephanie Douglas 142.00$99.00 5.00

2 728 JMP A Snappy Dancer Justin Doll 138.50 Justin Doll$66.00 3.00

3 755 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 135.00 Catherine Goveronski1.00

116. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 733 Nics Black Gold Charlie Jesse 138.00 Charlie And Kelly Jesse0.50

2 798 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 135.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

3 732 Gator Reyd Charlie Jesse 135.00 Charlie And Kelly Jesse0.00

117. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 783 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 142.50 John Houston$146.88 0.00



Show #913938: NCRCHA APRIL SHOW HS2 (4/14/2023-4/16/2023)

2 706 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 142.00 Anna Lotts$88.13 0.00

3 750 Blind Sided Ann Lisa C Reiter 135.50 Lisa C Reiter$58.75 0.00

4 729 JMP Smart Catalena Melissa Doll 131.50 Justin Doll0.00

5 753 EAF LIL Red Corvett Rachel Noles 130.50 Stephanie Douglas0.00

118. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 783 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 142.50 John Houston$156.50 0.00

2 706 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 142.00 Anna Lotts$117.38 0.00

3 726 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 141.50 Karen Radermacher$78.25 0.00

4T 900 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 141.00 Jennifer Gillet$19.56 0.00

4T 731 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 141.00 Jennifer Booge$19.56 0.00

6 729 JMP Smart Catalena Melissa Doll 131.50 Justin Doll0.00

7 753 EAF LIL Red Corvett Rachel Noles 130.50 Stephanie Douglas0.00

119. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 731 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 141.00 Jennifer Booge$280.50 0.00

2 754 Shining Over Dun It Robbey Nash 140.50 Kristin Esche$224.40 0.00

3 718 Hellacious Hal Kelly Jesse 139.00 Charlie And Kelly Jesse$168.30 0.00

4 600 Chics Gunna Slide Robbey Nash 137.50 Jill Nash$112.20 0.00

5 767 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 137.00 Amber L Saffert$84.15 0.00

6 799 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Shelby Stapelfeldt 136.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt$65.45 0.00

7 800 Very Smart De Light Dale Stapelfedt 135.50 Hailey Saffert0.00

8 759 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 134.50 Beth M Bant0.00

9T 719 Blu Merada Kelly Jesse 133.50 Charlie And Kelly Jesse0.00

9T 775 Starlit Pixie Laura Solin 133.50 Laura Solin0.00

11 748 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 132.50 Crow Bar Ranch/Sunup0.00

12 753 EAF LIL Red Corvett Rachel Noles 130.50 Stephanie Douglas0.00

13 792 One Hal Of A Shooter Beth Fabbrini 129.50 Beth Fabbrini0.00

14T 776 Shorty On Cash Travis Goeks 128.50 Travis Goeks0.00

14T 774 CD Lena On Me Carol Ulrich 128.50 Carol Ulrich0.00

16 785 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 125.00 Joyce Borchardt0.00

17 764 Flat Out Style Lisa Kisner 68.50 Lisa Kinser0.00

120. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 783 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 142.50 John Houston$99.00 0.00

2 900 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 141.00 Jennifer Gillet$66.00 0.00

3 785 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 125.00 Joyce Borchardt0.00

121. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 718 Hellacious Hal Kelly Jesse 139.00 Charlie And Kelly Jesse0.00

2 719 Blu Merada Kelly Jesse 133.50 Charlie And Kelly Jesse0.00
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122. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 704 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 141.50 Ingrid L Bruce$24.00 10.00

2 758 Peptos Lil Shorty Milo Naylor 131.50 Katie Naylor$16.00 8.00

3 534 Smart Like A Wimp Jemma Berhow 131.00 Rodney Rivard6.00

4 757 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 70.00 Katie Naylor4.00

123. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 773 Ba Skeetsshininglady Kara Larson 142.00 Kara Larson$60.00 0.00

2 705 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 139.50 Ingrid L Bruce$40.00 0.00

3 757 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 137.00 Katie Naylor0.00

4 752 IFyouwantitputaringonit Chloe Carnoy 130.00 Charlyn Carnoy0.00

124. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 757 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 137.00 Katie Naylor0.00

2 752 IFyouwantitputaringonit Chloe Carnoy 130.00 Charlyn Carnoy0.00

125. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 705 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 139.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

127. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 763 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 143.00 Lance Scheffel$120.00 0.00

2 796 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 141.50 Emily Saffert$72.00 0.00

3T 761 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 135.50 Ryder Rettenmund$24.00 0.00

3T 768 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 135.50 Amber L Saffert$24.00 0.00

5 596 JMP Smart Lil Badger Conner Essick 132.50 Matthew Essick0.00

6 708 Ms Rumour Boonsmal Kara Larson 60.00 Maria Bendixen0.00

128. AQHAC 4160: Youth Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 763 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 143.00 Lance Scheffel0.50

2 796 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 141.50 Emily Saffert0.00

3 761 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 135.50 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

129. NRCHA BDB: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 600 Chics Gunna Slide Robbey Nash 137.00 Jill Nash$99.00 0.00

2T 201 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 129.50 Cheryl L Frazer$33.00 0.00

2T 900 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 129.50 Jennifer Gillet$33.00 0.00

130. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 704 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 139.50 Ingrid L Bruce8.00

2 713 YOR Sweet Shake Kim Deiss-Nelson 137.50 Roger Johnson6.00

3 759 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 135.00 Beth M Bant4.00

4 797 ROQH Major Delay Raquel Sosalla 133.00 Raquel Sosalla2.00

5T 702 Heaven Can Wait Michelle Peterson 131.00 Michelle Peterson1.00

5T 778 Sailing With Smarts Storm Skalsky 131.00 Christy Steed1.00

7 766 Sonitalena Blue Dawn Back 130.00 Dawn Back1.00
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8 792 One Hal Of A Shooter Beth Fabbrini 128.50 Beth Fabbrini1.00

9 701 Dreamfield Galen Sydney Fox 126.50 Sydney Fox1.00

131. HSRMN WKCG3: HSR - Working Cow Go 3 Go: C - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 969 Dolly Lana Houck 135.00 0.00

2 779 With A Cherry On Top Caden Borman 134.00 Cora Borman0.00

3 703 Swiss Pepto Stranton Oftedahl 129.00 Chance Oftedahl0.00

4 749 Kickoff Time Lane Spencer 127.50 Kari A Laufenberg0.00



Show #913935: NCRCHA APRIL SHOW VRH (4/12/2023-4/16/2023)

327. AQHA 110200: Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 789 RD Play It Again Sam Zachary S Hedberg David A Albrecht0.50

2 531 HQ Wright On Styles Allesha Rivard Tiahna Holmquist0.00

3 790 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg Kris Klingaman0.00

3 790 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman Kris Klingaman0.00

328. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 739 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude Keri Plude0.00

2 784 Graceahick James E Wilson James E Wilson0.00

329. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 748 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe Crow Bar Ranch/Sunup1.00

2 794 Smart Stylin Rey Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.50

3 795 Styling San Joe Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.00

4 785 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt Joyce Borchardt0.00

5 721 Shes A Little Blue Nichelle Schloemer Nichelle Schloemer0.00

330. AQHA 410800: Ltd Youth Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 757 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor Katie Naylor0.00
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1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Ranch Cutting) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 598 CLG Hy Flyin Boon Ryan Gallentine Wayne Gunderson1.00

2 794 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.50

3 789 RD Play It Again Sam Zachary S Hedberg David A Albrecht0.00

4 780 Sioux Cee Dual Damien John Mikkelson Lacey Rose Holcomb0.00

5 790 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg Kris Klingaman0.00

6 724 Carnevale Cat Trent Parr Trent Parr0.00

7 795 Styling San Joe Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.00

8 531 HQ Wright On Styles Allesha Rivard Tiahna Holmquist0.00

9 742 SS Fifty Shades Kevin Vesey Lonny B And/or Tammy L0.00

2. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Ranch Cutting) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 790 Very Smart And Light David A Albrecht Kris Klingaman0.50

2 784 Graceahick James E Wilson James E Wilson0.00

3 739 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude Keri Plude0.00

3. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 794 Smart Stylin Rey Gary W Thede Gary W Thede1.00

2 785 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt Joyce Borchardt0.50

3 770 Collen Cats Spot Kelsey Mueller Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

4 748 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe Crow Bar Ranch/Sunup0.00

5 767 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert Amber L Saffert0.00

6 789 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht David A Albrecht0.00

7 795 Styling San Joe Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.00

4. AQHA 482000: VRH Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Ranch Cutting) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 744 San Tules Choice Fallon Lacina Codie Larson0.00

6. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 789 RD Play It Again Sam Zachary S Hedberg David A Albrecht0.50

2 794 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.00

3 531 HQ Wright On Styles Allesha Rivard Tiahna Holmquist0.00

7. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 784 Graceahick James E Wilson James E Wilson0.00

2 739 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude Keri Plude0.00

8. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 789 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht David A Albrecht1.00

2 770 Collen Cats Spot Kelsey Mueller Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.50

3 794 Smart Stylin Rey Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.00

4 748 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe Crow Bar Ranch/Sunup0.00

5 795 Styling San Joe Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.00

6 721 Shes A Little Blue Nichelle Schloemer Nichelle Schloemer0.00

7 776 Shorty On Cash Travis Goeks Travis Goeks0.00
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8 775 Starlit Pixie Laura Solin Laura Solin0.00

9 785 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt Joyce Borchardt0.00

10. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 757 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor Katie Naylor0.00

2 758 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor Katie Naylor0.00

11. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation Go: 1 (Ranch Conformation) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 791 Sure Beats Farmin Zachary S Hedberg Dave Albrecht & Kris1.00

2 531 HQ Wright On Styles Allesha Rivard Tiahna Holmquist0.50

3 790 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg Kris Klingaman0.00

4 739 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude Keri Plude0.00

DQ 766 Sonitalena Blue Dawn Back Dawn Back0.00

DQ 789 RD Play It Again Sam Zachary S Hedberg David A Albrecht0.00

12. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 (Ranch Conformation) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 789 RD Play It Again Sam Kris Klingaman David A Albrecht0.50

2 791 Sure Beats Farmin Kris Klingaman Dave Albrecht & Kris0.00

3 739 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude Keri Plude0.00

4 784 Graceahick James E Wilson James E Wilson0.00

13. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 748 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe Crow Bar Ranch/Sunup1.00

2 794 Smart Stylin Rey Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.50

3 721 Shes A Little Blue Nichelle Schloemer Nichelle Schloemer0.00

4 795 Styling San Joe Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.00

5 785 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt Joyce Borchardt0.00

15. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 757 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor Katie Naylor0.00

16. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 789 RD Play It Again Sam Zachary S Hedberg David A Albrecht2.00

2 790 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman Kris Klingaman1.00

3 766 Sonitalena Blue Lance Scheffel Dawn Back0.50

4 791 Sure Beats Farmin Zachary S Hedberg Dave Albrecht & Kris0.00

5 747 Texana Tot Abigail Ruff Bobbie Jo Manikowski0.00

6 794 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.00

7 795 Styling San Joe Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.00

8 746 Cowboy Doc Holiday Abigail Ruff Nadine Privratsky0.00

9 745 Pocos Little Hombre Abigail Ruff Karen Landru0.00

10 741 Xtra Likes It Ruf Kevin Vesey Lonny B And/or Tammy L0.00

17. AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 790 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman Kris Klingaman1.00

2 789 RD Play It Again Sam Kris Klingaman David A Albrecht0.50
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3 739 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude Keri Plude0.00

4 791 Sure Beats Farmin Kris Klingaman Dave Albrecht & Kris0.00

5 784 Graceahick James E Wilson James E Wilson0.00

6 600 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash Jill Nash0.00

DQ 771 Metallic Ricochet Justin Mueller Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

18. AQHA 281200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 748 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe Crow Bar Ranch/Sunup1.00

2 795 Styling San Joe Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.50

3 789 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht David A Albrecht0.00

4 770 Collen Cats Spot Kelsey Mueller Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

5 794 Smart Stylin Rey Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.00

6 721 Shes A Little Blue Nichelle Schloemer Nichelle Schloemer0.00

7 785 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt Joyce Borchardt0.00

8 760 Just Ridin MyRooster Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

OP1 9 600 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash Jill Nash0.00

20. AQHA 481200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 758 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor Katie Naylor0.50

2 757 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor Katie Naylor0.00

3 769 Cruize Nite Mylee Mueller Jason T Saffert0.00

21. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 790 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg Kris Klingaman2.00

2 791 Sure Beats Farmin Zachary S Hedberg Dave Albrecht & Kris1.00

3 789 RD Play It Again Sam Zachary S Hedberg David A Albrecht0.50

4 794 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.00

5 766 Sonitalena Blue Lance Scheffel Dawn Back0.00

6 742 SS Fifty Shades Kevin Vesey Lonny B And/or Tammy L0.00

7 747 Texana Tot Abigail Ruff Bobbie Jo Manikowski0.00

8 531 HQ Wright On Styles Allesha Rivard Tiahna Holmquist0.00

9 746 Cowboy Doc Holiday Abigail Ruff Nadine Privratsky0.00

10 741 Xtra Likes It Ruf Kevin Vesey Lonny B And/or Tammy L0.00

11 745 Pocos Little Hombre Abigail Ruff Karen Landru0.00

12 760 Just Ridin MyRooster Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

22. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 790 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman Kris Klingaman1.00

2 739 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude Keri Plude0.50

3 791 Sure Beats Farmin Kris Klingaman Dave Albrecht & Kris0.00

4 789 RD Play It Again Sam Kris Klingaman David A Albrecht0.00

5 784 Graceahick James E Wilson James E Wilson0.00

23. AQHA 280200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 748 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe Crow Bar Ranch/Sunup1.00

2 794 Smart Stylin Rey Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.50
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3 900 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet Jennifer Gillet0.00

4 770 Collen Cats Spot Kelsey Mueller Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

5 721 Shes A Little Blue Nichelle Schloemer Nichelle Schloemer0.00

6 785 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt Joyce Borchardt0.00

7 795 Styling San Joe Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.00

8 760 Just Ridin MyRooster Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

24. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 743 Driftin Diamond Rose Fallon Lacina Codie Larson0.00

25. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 771 Metallic Ricochet Hadley Mueller Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

2 757 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor Katie Naylor0.00

26. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 710 Docs Stylin One Time Billy Yoder Brian And Hailey Ferron2.00

2 789 RD Play It Again Sam Zachary S Hedberg David A Albrecht1.00

3 742 SS Fifty Shades Kevin Vesey Lonny B And/or Tammy L0.50

4 531 HQ Wright On Styles Allesha Rivard Tiahna Holmquist0.00

5 707 HickoryHollyShine Maria Bendixen Maria Bendixen0.00

6 741 Xtra Likes It Ruf Kevin Vesey Lonny B And/or Tammy L0.00

7 745 Pocos Little Hombre Abigail Ruff Karen Landru0.00

8 746 Cowboy Doc Holiday Abigail Ruff Nadine Privratsky0.00

OP1 9 747 Texana Tot Abigail Ruff Bobbie Jo Manikowski0.00

27. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 739 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude Keri Plude0.50

2 728 JMP A Snappy Dancer Justin Doll Justin Doll0.00

3 784 Graceahick James E Wilson James E Wilson0.00

28. AQHA 284200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 789 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht David A Albrecht1.00

2 729 JMP Smart Catalena Melissa Doll Justin Doll0.50

3 748 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe Crow Bar Ranch/Sunup0.00

OP2 4 794 Smart Stylin Rey Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.00

5 770 Collen Cats Spot Kelsey Mueller Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

6 785 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt Joyce Borchardt0.00

7 795 Styling San Joe Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.00

30. AQHA 484200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 757 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor Katie Naylor0.00
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31. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 790 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg 76.00 Kris Klingaman$108.00 0.00

2 748 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 75.50 Crow Bar Ranch/Sunup$81.00 0.00

3 754 Shining Over Dun It Robbey Nash 75.00 Kristin Esche$54.00 0.00

4T 791 Sure Beats Farmin Zachary S Hedberg 74.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris$13.50 0.00

4T 789 RD Play It Again Sam Zachary S Hedberg 74.50 David A Albrecht$13.50 0.00

6 600 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 63.00 Jill Nash0.00

7 746 Cowboy Doc Holiday Abigail Ruff 61.50 Nadine Privratsky0.00

8 745 Pocos Little Hombre Abigail Ruff 59.50 Karen Landru0.00

32. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 790 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg 76.00 Kris Klingaman2.00

2 748 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 75.50 Crow Bar Ranch/Sunup1.00

3T 791 Sure Beats Farmin Zachary S Hedberg 74.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris0.25

3T 789 RD Play It Again Sam Zachary S Hedberg 74.50 David A Albrecht0.25

5 794 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg 72.00 Gary W Thede0.00

6 742 SS Fifty Shades Kevin Vesey 68.50 Lonny B And/or Tammy L0.00

7 747 Texana Tot Abigail Ruff 64.00 Bobbie Jo Manikowski0.00

8 746 Cowboy Doc Holiday Abigail Ruff 61.50 Nadine Privratsky0.00

9 741 Xtra Likes It Ruf Kevin Vesey 60.50 Lonny B And/or Tammy L0.00

10 745 Pocos Little Hombre Abigail Ruff 59.50 Karen Landru0.00

33. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 790 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 80.00 Kris Klingaman$153.00 0.00

2 739 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 77.50 Keri Plude$122.40 0.00

3 748 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 77.00 Crow Bar Ranch/Sunup$91.80 0.00

4 791 Sure Beats Farmin Kris Klingaman 76.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris$61.20 0.00

5 722 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 74.50 Heather Bartley$45.90 0.00

6T 754 Shining Over Dun It Robbey Nash 73.50 Kristin Esche$17.85 0.00

6T 789 RD Play It Again Sam Kris Klingaman 73.50 David A Albrecht$17.85 0.00

8 709 LRR Shimr Stepnshine Julie A Anderson 73.00 Julie A Anderson0.00

9 706 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 72.50 Anna Lotts0.00

10 900 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 72.00 Jennifer Gillet0.00

11 764 Flat Out Style Lisa Kisner 70.00 Lisa Kinser0.00

12 767 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 69.50 Amber L Saffert0.00

13T 759 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 68.00 Beth M Bant0.00

13T 774 CD Lena On Me Carol Ulrich 68.00 Carol Ulrich0.00

15 973 WatchForestRun Travis Bruce 59.00 0.00

34. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 790 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 80.00 Kris Klingaman1.00

2 748 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Rae Crowe 77.00 Crow Bar Ranch/Sunup0.50

3 791 Sure Beats Farmin Kris Klingaman 76.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris0.00

4 722 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 74.50 Heather Bartley0.00

5 789 RD Play It Again Sam Kris Klingaman 73.50 David A Albrecht0.00
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6 794 Smart Stylin Rey Gary W Thede 72.50 Gary W Thede0.00

7 764 Flat Out Style Lisa Kisner 70.00 Lisa Kinser0.00

35. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 773 Ba Skeetsshininglady Kara Larson 73.50 Kara Larson$72.00 0.00

2 705 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 65.00 Ingrid L Bruce$48.00 0.00

3 758 Peptos Lil Shorty Milo Naylor 64.50 Katie Naylor0.00

4 704 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 63.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

36. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 705 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 65.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

40. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 735 Blues Smart Lil Chic Luke Jones 10.00 William Higginbottom2.00

2 734 HQ Show Me The Nurse William Jones 9.00 Reid A Hockenson1.00

3 780 Sioux Cee Dual Damien John Mikkelson 8.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb0.50

4 781 HQ CD Smokin Lights Damien John Mikkelson 7.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb0.00

DQ 736 Nunya Beeswax Cort Jones 0.00 Dick And Lori Wyman0.00

DQ 738 HQ Lit Up Brazos William Jones 0.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

DQ 203 Chexy Little Pistol Damien John Mikkelson 0.00 Steven A Scudder0.00

DQ 777 Foolinarounddowntown Ryder Rettenmund 0.00 Michelle Rettenmund0.00

DQ 204 CS Salty Red Isabelle Scheffel 0.00 0.00

DQ 202 Punchies Fancy Bar Isabelle Scheffel 0.00 Jeff Rettenmund0.00

41. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 735 Blues Smart Lil Chic Cort Jones 10.00 William Higginbottom2.00

2 781 HQ CD Smokin Lights Damien John Mikkelson 9.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb1.00

3 738 HQ Lit Up Brazos William Jones 8.00 Reid A Hockenson0.50

4 203 Chexy Little Pistol Damien John Mikkelson 7.00 Steven A Scudder0.00

DQ 761 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 0.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

DQ 736 Nunya Beeswax Cort Jones 0.00 Dick And Lori Wyman0.00

DQ 204 CS Salty Red Isabelle Scheffel 0.00 0.00

DQ 780 Sioux Cee Dual Damien John Mikkelson 0.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb0.00

DQ 763 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 0.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

DQ 734 HQ Show Me The Nurse Luke Jones 0.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

45. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 761 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 5.00 Ryder Rettenmund1.00

2 202 Punchies Fancy Bar Isabelle Scheffel 4.00 Jeff Rettenmund0.50

DQ 763 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 0.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

DQ 777 Foolinarounddowntown Ryder Rettenmund 0.00 Michelle Rettenmund0.00

DQ 204 CS Salty Red Isabelle Scheffel 0.00 0.00
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